21. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)


Mar. 29, 2002
Variation in Total Treasury Bills

Holders
Treasury Bills of Different Maturities


Total
Over the
Over End


14 Day
91 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4)
Week
March


(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)




1
2
3
4
5
6
7









Reserve Bank of India
—
83
367
450
182
–682









Banks
—
2,176
17,478
19,654
–81
6,254









State Governments
2,524
450
—
2,974
1,481
–878









Others
64
1,792
1,742
3,599
–583
–193

